The technical content of this literature is effective 01/03/24 and supersedes all previous information. The technical content of this literature is effective 01/03/24 and supersedes all previous information.   Pub. No. CD-ClipExpress 01/24clarkdietrich.com
D
E
F
LE
C
TI
O

12" Extended FastClip: 1-7/8" x 12" x 4-3/4"
ALTERNATIVE PRODUC TS
Fast Strut™
Universal Bypass Clip
INSTALL ATION
Connections to the building can be made with screws,
welds, powder-actuated fasteners or drill-in concrete
anchors. Mechanical fasteners shall be located on the
embossed marks given on the scored line of the 1-7/8"
flange. Three Proprietary Deflection Screws are used to
attach the clip to the cold-formed steel framing. Screws
shall be driven through the slotted holes and positioned
to allow for the appropriate building deflection.
Product Code Product Thickness Size (in) Packaging
Pcs./BucketMils (Gauge) Design Thickness (in)
FCEC6-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 6 x 4-3/4 25
FCEC8-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 8 x 4-3/4 25
FCEC10-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 10 x 4-3/4 25
FCEC12-68 68mils (14ga) 0.0713 1-7/8 x 12 x 4-3/4 25
FCEC8-97 97mils (12ga) 0.1017 1-7/8 x 8 x 4-3/4 25
4-3/4"
3/4"
1-7/8"
6," 8," 10," 12"